Box 477-00217 LIMURU.) to facilitate any further clarification or 
addendum. 

5. Tenders shall be quoted be in Kenya Shillings and shall include all taxes. Tenders shall remain valid 
for (120 days) days from the date of opening of tenders. 

6. All Tenders must be accompanied by A Tender Security of kshs. 360,000.00 (Three Hundred and 
Sixty Thousand Shillings Only). 

7. The Tenderer shall chronologically serialize all pages of the tender documents submitted. 

8. Completed tenders must be delivered to the address below on or before [ST. MARY’S GIRLS 

http://www.ppra.go.ke/
http://www.ppra.go.ke/

[...]

(m) Self-declaration that the person / tenderer will not engage in any 

corrupt or fraudulent practice. 

(n) Declaration and commitment to the Code of Ethics. 

(o) The Tenderer shall chronologically serialize all pages of the tender 

documents submitted. 

(p) Tender Security of Kshs. 360,000.00 (Three Hundred and Sixty 

Thousand Shillings Only) 

(q) The Original and a copy of the Tender shall be typed or written in 

indelible ink and shall be signed by a person duly authorized to 

sign on behalf of the tenderer. 

(r) Proof of adequate construction Equipment owned or leased and